
 

   Covenant Academy 
2024 Middle School Soccer  

Updated: 11/14/23 
 

Date Opponent Location Girls Boys 

Sat Feb 10 FPD Tournament – 
FPD 

Away 9:30 10:30 

Sat Feb 10 FPD Tournament – 
John Milledge 

Away 11:30 12:30 

Mon Feb 12 Westfield Away 4:00 5:15 

Thu Feb 15 Westfield Home 4:00 5:15 

Mon Feb 26 
 

CFCA Home 3:30 4:30 

Thu Feb 29 FPD Home 4:30 5:45 

Mon Mar 11 DEA Home 4:00 --- 

Fri Mar 15 Windsor Away  4:00 --- 

Mon Mar 18 Trinity Christian 
School (Dublin) 

Away 4:00 5:00 

(Tue) Mar 26 Windsor Home 4:00 --- 

Thu Mar 28 DEA Away 4:00 --- 

Tue Apr 9 Trinity Christian 
School (Dublin) 

Home 3:30 4:30 

Mon Apr 15 CFCA Away 3:30 4:30 

 


